



Juris Corp represented CASHe in raising funds through non-convertible debentures

Name of the Firm: Juris Corp

Represented: CASHe powered by Bhanix Finance and Investment

Limited

Deal Makers

Partners: Apurva Kanvinde

Other Lawyers: Aditya Tanwar

Total Deal Value in USD: 2.203 million

Juris Corp advised CASHe powered by Bhanix Finance and Investment Limited, with respect to their issuance of unlisted and secured non-convertible debentures aggregating to INR 18 crores. The deal is significant as CASHe is a mobile enabled technology platform powered by Bhanix Finance and Investment Limited that provides instant short-term personal loans.

Aditya Tanwar, Apurva Kanvinde, Juris Corp

IT & Software

Capital Markets - Debt